Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.
Euclid™Power Limit Switches
Price List 4220 • Dec. 2016, Replaces Oct. 2015
4220
Discount Code ES
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Limit
Switch

Note: Duplex DC Power Limit Switches require two sets of
L.S. Resistors.
How to Order
Specify the Follow:
A Limit Switch Part Number and
description
B Weight and cable part number
(if required)
C Voltage and Horsepower
D
E Power Limit Switch resistor
(DC Only), part number and H.P.
 ecirP tsiL noitpircseD
Conduit Box:
431,1$ 3 & 2 eziS
 215,1$ 5 & 4 eziS
862,2$ A6 & 6 eziS
SPDT Control Circuit Interlock (Not EBA) $756
NEMA 4 Watertight Construction $8,694
NEMA 7 Class 1 Grps: C or D, Div 1 or 2 Explosion-Proof
Construction $9,450
MODIFICATIONS
“EBA” Early Break Auxiliary Application Note
Euclid “EBA” power limit switches are designed for special use with crane hoists that are controlled
with AC variable frequency or DC adjustable voltage. The switches are furnished with a double pole
double throw auxiliary which operates prior to the power contacts, thus providing a signal to turn off
the drive before motor power interruption.
Price List 4220
$1,764
$2,382
$2,382
$2,910
$2,910
$2,910
$3,176
$3,616
$5,028
$5,998
$2,268
$18,900
$17,388
$1,512
$4,536
$3,024
Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.
Euclid™Power Limit Switches 4220
Discount Code ES
Page 4
Refer to PL1201 for List Prices
Limit Switch Size Type Contact Kit
 Part Number
 2 COPPER HC59670-001
3 SILVER HC59670-002
4 COPPER HC59670-003
4 (optional) SILVER HC59670-004
5 COPPER HC59670-005
5 (optional) SILVER HC59670-006
6 COPPER HC59670-007
6A SILVER HC59670-008
DC Power Limit Switch Contact Kits
Limit Switch
Size Type Number
Poles
Contact Kit
Part Number
2 COPPER 2 HC59671-101
3 SILVER 2 HC59671-102
4 COPPER 2 HC59671-103
4 (optional) SILVER 2 HC59671-104
5 COPPER 2 HC59671-105
5 (optional) SILVER 2 HC59671-106
6 COPPER 2 HC59671-107
6 (optional) SILVER 2 HC59671-108